LABORATORY SERVICES
TESTS: DIESEL FUEL

TESTS

Sulfur Content™™

ISO Particle Count

% Water Contamination Karl Fischer method
Fuel Bacteria Test Bacteria / Mold / Fungus
Fuel Distillation**

Cetane Index incl. density and fuel distillation**
Bottom Solids and Water*

Viscosity @ 40C
Sediment Photo

Clear & Bright Fuel Test (Visual Check)

ICP Spectrometry

Flash Point (Closed Cup)**
Cloud Point**

Copper Corrosion

Color Test

Density**

TESTMETHOD

ASTM D2622 mod.
ISO 4406 mod.
ASTMD6304 mod.
FL Method

ASTM D86 mod.
ASTMD4737

FL Method based on ASTM
D2709

ASTM445 mod.
FL Method

FL Method based on ASTM
D4176

ASTMD5185 mod.
ASTM D93 mod.
ASTMD2622 mod.
ASTM D130 mod.
ASTMD1500

ASTM D287/D4052 mod.

Turnaround cannot be guaranteed on outsourced testing

**Qutsourced in the U.S.

VOLUME

30ml
30ml
10ml
o0ml
100ml
200m|

30ml

10ml
30ml

100ml

10ml
100ml
o0ml
S0ml
30ml
100ml

FLUID < LIFE

EQUIPMENT RELIABILITY SERVICES




ALWAYS RELIABLE.
ALL WAYS.

We're a company that’s All Ways Reliable. As a leading provider of lubrication analysis and
asset management solutions, Fluid Life uses its best-in-class software, training, tools and
programs to help keep your equipment running at peak performance. From analysis and
evaluation to planning and strategy, Fluid Life has the expertise to help you achieve a higher
level of reliability.

Contact a Fluid Life representative today to learn how Fluid Life can support your reliability
programs.

ALL WAYS RELIABLE. F L U I D é LI F E

EQUIPMENT RELIABILITY SERVICES

EDMONTON, AB | DALLAS-FORT WORTH, TX| BRANTFORD, ON | MINNEAPOLIS, MN
TOLL FREE 877.962.2400 www.fluidlife.com






