

LABORATORY SERVICES

TESTS: DIESEL FUEL

TESTS	TEST METHOD	VOLUME
Sulfur Content**	ASTMD2622 mod.	30ml
ISO Particle Count	ISO 4406 mod.	30ml
% Water Contamination Karl Fischer method	ASTMD6304 mod.	10ml
Fuel Bacteria Test Bacteria / Mold / Fungus	FL Method	50ml
Fuel Distillation**	ASTMD86 mod.	100ml
Cetane Index incl. density and fuel distillation**	ASTMD4737	200ml
Bottom Solids and Water**	FL Method based on ASTM D2709	30ml
Viscosity @ 40C	ASTM445 mod.	10ml
Sediment Photo	FL Method	30ml
Clear & Bright Fuel Test (Visual Check)	FL Method based on ASTM D4176	100ml
ICP Spectrometry	ASTMD5185 mod.	10ml
Flash Point (Closed Cup)**	ASTMD93 mod.	100ml
Cloud Point**	ASTMD2622 mod.	50ml
Copper Corrosion	ASTMD130 mod.	50ml
Color Test	ASTMD1500	30ml
Density**	ASTMD287/D4052 mod.	100ml

Turnaround cannot be guaranteed on outsourced testing

**Outsourced in the U.S.

ALWAYS RELIABLE. ALL WAYS.

We're a company that's All Ways Reliable. As a leading provider of lubrication analysis and asset management solutions, Fluid Life uses its best-in-class software, training, tools and programs to help keep your equipment running at peak performance. From analysis and evaluation to planning and strategy, Fluid Life has the expertise to help you achieve a higher level of reliability.

Contact a Fluid Life representative today to learn how Fluid Life can support your reliability programs.

ALL WAYS RELIABLE.

FLUID LIFE
EQUIPMENT RELIABILITY SERVICES

EDMONTON, AB | DALLAS-FORT WORTH, TX | BRANTFORD, ON | MINNEAPOLIS, MN

TOLL FREE 877.962.2400 www.fluidlife.com